
1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024Free Practice
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:34.867 181 24.780 36.322 33.512 1:34.61415 18 151 3 3

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:35.105 322 24.910 36.587 33.544 1:35.04137 35 323 5 4

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:35.317 353 25.078 36.601 33.580 1:35.25925 36 356 6 5

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:35.330 134 25.072 36.258 33.511 1:34.84117 19 135 2 2

11 HOFOR Racing 1:35.384 185 24.898 36.504 33.647 1:35.04914 18 182 4 6

90 E2P Racing 1:35.468 246 25.232 36.672 33.451 1:35.35522 25 247 7 1

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:35.474 337 25.046 36.248 33.675 1:34.96932 30 364 1 7

1 HAAS RT 1:37.482 238 25.859 36.854 34.334 1:37.04724 8 411 8 9

71 Juta Racing 1:37.497 239 25.850 37.291 34.106 1:37.2478 15 2510 10 8

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:38.378 1810 25.658 37.243 34.655 1:37.55619 19 188 9 11

34 Land Motorsport 1:39.026 4011 25.949 37.362 35.138 1:38.44941 40 1213 11 15

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:35.105 321 24.910 36.587 33.544 1:35.04137 35 323 5 4

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:35.317 352 25.078 36.601 33.580 1:35.25925 36 356 6 5

90 E2P Racing 1:35.468 243 25.232 36.672 33.451 1:35.35522 25 247 7 1

71 Juta Racing 1:37.497 234 25.850 37.291 34.106 1:37.2478 15 2510 10 8

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:34.867 181 24.780 36.322 33.512 1:34.61415 18 151 3 3

11 HOFOR Racing 1:35.384 182 24.898 36.504 33.647 1:35.04914 18 182 4 6

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:35.474 333 25.046 36.248 33.675 1:34.96932 30 364 1 7

1 HAAS RT 1:37.482 234 25.859 36.854 34.334 1:37.04724 8 411 8 9

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:38.378 185 25.658 37.243 34.655 1:37.55619 19 188 9 11

34 Land Motorsport 1:39.026 406 25.949 37.362 35.138 1:38.44941 40 1213 11 15

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by :  RSTime by TimeService.nl

Page 1 of 2

www.getraceresults.com


1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024Free Practice
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:37.928 221 25.919 37.363 34.448 1:37.73021 22 2112 12 10

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:38.550 332 25.797 37.405 35.018 1:38.22034 33 349 14 13

904 Red Ant Racing 1:38.674 163 26.145 37.398 34.828 1:38.37118 16 1814 13 12

903 Red Ant Racing 1:39.409 134 26.445 37.774 35.030 1:39.2495 14 1315 15 14

967 HRT Performance 1:40.182 155 26.482 38.210 35.366 1:40.05815 14 1516 16 17

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:40.826 26 26.582 38.344 35.335 1:40.2612 3 517 17 16

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:41.172 267 26.642 38.444 35.938 1:41.02426 25 2518 18 19

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:41.740 298 26.874 38.780 35.568 1:41.22229 22 3119 19 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:37.928 221 25.919 37.363 34.448 1:37.73021 22 2112 12 10

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:38.550 332 25.797 37.405 35.018 1:38.22034 33 349 14 13

967 HRT Performance 1:40.182 153 26.482 38.210 35.366 1:40.05815 14 1516 16 17

988 MRS GT-Racing 1:40.826 24 26.582 38.344 35.335 1:40.2612 3 517 17 16

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:41.172 265 26.642 38.444 35.938 1:41.02426 25 2518 18 19

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:41.740 296 26.874 38.780 35.568 1:41.22229 22 3119 19 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

424 Lionspeed GP 1:44.615 211 27.286 40.265 36.944 1:44.49521 21 2222 21 20

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:45.056 22 27.238 40.340 37.015 1:44.5932 16 221 22 21

407 StreetArt Racing 1:45.394 73 27.383 40.141 37.473 1:44.9978 7 1423 20 22

419 Hamofa Motorsport 1:47.964 184 28.629 40.756 38.141 1:47.52619 19 1825 24 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

178 CWS Engineering 1:45.918 121 27.233 40.679 37.601 1:45.51314 12 920 23 23

111 SR Motorsport 1:49.527 82 28.113 41.569 38.979 1:48.6618 6 724 25 25

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

178 CWS Engineering 1:45.918 121 27.233 40.679 37.601 1:45.51314 12 920 23 23

111 SR Motorsport 1:49.527 82 28.113 41.569 38.979 1:48.6618 6 724 25 25
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